Dane aktualne na dzień: 15-04-2026 08:02
Link do produktu: https://sheyk.pl/power-station-explorer-500518wh-hte042500eu-jackery-p-38567.html
Power Station Explorer
500/518WH HTE042500EU
Jackery
Cena 1 876,75 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1386122
Kod EAN 6958657300070
Opis produktu
Large Capacity: The Jackery Explorer 500 has a 518 watt-hour (24Ah, 21.6V) lithium-ion battery pack and a pure sine wave
inverter. It features 1* AC outlet (230V 500W 1000W peak), 3*USB-A ports, 2* DC ports, and 1*car port to run low to high
power appliances, including a mini-fridge, air pump, and TV.
Designed for Portability: The Jackery Explorer 500 portable power station is about the size of a basketball and has a solid
handle. Its easy-carry and compact design make the Jackery Explorer 500 perfect for enjoying RV camping and road trips.
Four Ways to Recharge: The Explorer 500 has a high-quality built-in MPPT charge controller. This allows quick and easy green
solar recharging when paired with the Jackery SolarSaga 100W solar panel (sold separately). You can also recharge the
Explorer 500 with a wall outlet, car outlet, and electric generator.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold